
1

www.jlsjpipe.com

PP COMPRESSION FITTING



2

110×110×110

90×90×90

75×75×75

63×63×63

50×50×50

40×40×40

32×32×32

28×28×28

25×25×25

20×20×20

Size

Equal Tee

Reducing Tee

Size

20×25×20

20×32×20

20×40×20

25×32×25

25×40×25

25×63×25

32×40×32

32×63×32

40×63×40

63×90×63

90×110×90
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Reducing Tee

Size

25×20×25

28×25×28

32×20×32

32×25×32

32×28×32

40×20×40

40×25×40

40×32×40

50×20×50

50×25×50

50×28×50

50×32×50

50×40×50

63×20×63

63×25×63

63×28×63

63×32×63

63×40×63

63×50×63

75×32×75

75×40×75

75×50×75

75×63×75

Size

90×32×90

90×40×90

90×50×90

90×63×90

90×75×90

110×32×110

110×40×110

110×50×110

110×63×110

110×75×110

110×90×110
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Coupler

Size

20×20

25×20

25×25

28×28

32×20

32×25

32×32

40×20

40×25

40×32

40×40

50×20

50×25

50×32

50×40

50×50

Size

63×25

63×32

63×40

63×50

63×63

75×32

75×50

75×63

75×75

90×63

90×75

90×90

110×90

110×110

160×160
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Elbow

Size

20×20

25×25

28×28

32×20

32×32

40×40

50×50

63×63

75×32

75×40

75×50

75×75

90×90

110×110
Cross Tee

Size

32×25×25×32

32×32×32×32

50×32×32×50

50×50×50×50

63×32×32×63

63×63×63×63
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End Cap

Male Threaded Tee

Size

20

25

32

40

50

63

75

90

110

Size

20×2/1×20

20×3/4×20

25×3/4×25

25×1×25

32×3/4×32

32×1×32

40×11/2×40

40×11/4×40

50×11/2×50

50×2×50

63×3/4×63

63×11/2×63

63×2×63

Size

75×11/2×75

75×2×75

75×21/2×75

90×2×90

110×2×110
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Male  Threaded Cross

Size

75×2×2×75

90×2×2×90

110×2×2×110

Female Tee

Size

20×1/2×20

20×3/4×20

25×3/4×25

25×1×25

32×3/4×32

32×1×32

40×1×40

40×11/4×40

40×11/2×40

50×11/2×50

50×2×50

63×11/2×63

63×2×63

w
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Male Coupler

Size

20×1/2

20×3/4

25×1/2

25×3/4

25×1

32×3/4

32×1

32×11/4

40×11/4

40×11/2

50×11/2

50×2

63×11×2

63×2

75×2

75×21/2
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Female Coupler

Male Elbow

Size

20×1/2

20×3/4

25×1/2

25×3/4

32×3/4

32×1

32×11/4

40×11/4

50×11/2

63×11/2

63×2

Size

20×1/2

20×3/4

25×3/4

25×1

32×3/4

32×1

40×1  1/2

50×1  1/2

50×2

63×2

75×2 1/2

w
w

w
.jl

sj
pi

pe
.c

om
  s

al
es

@
jls

jp
ip

e.
co

m



10

Female Elbow

Size

20×1/2

20×3/4

25×3/4

25×1

32×3/4

32×1

40×1 1/4

40×1 1/2

50×2

63×2

Size

40

50

63

75

90

110

Unti-dislocate loop
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Male Connector

Size

3/4×3/4

1×1

1 1/4×1 1/4

1 1/2×1 1/2

2×2

Female Connector

Size
3/4×3/4

1×1
1 1/4×1 1/4
1 1/2×1 1/2

2×2

Size

2 Female ×1 1/2 
Male

Male&Female Connector
w
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Female Saddle

Size

40×1/2

40×3/4

50×3/4

50×1

63×3/4

63×1

75×3/4

75×1

75×1 1/4

75×1 1/2

Size

40×1/2

40×3/4

40×1

50×3/4

50×1

63×3/4

63×1

75×3/4

75×1

75×1 1/4

75×1 1/2

Male Saddle

Size

90×1

90×3/4

110×1

110×2

Size

90×3/4

90×3/4

110×1

110×2
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Male Socket Tee

Y branch

Socket Coupler

Size

32×1×32

63×1×63

75×1×75

75×11/2×75

Size

25×3/4×25

25×1×25

Size

63×63

75×75 w
w

w
.jl

sj
pi

pe
.c

om
  s

al
es

@
jls

jp
ip

e.
co

m



14

21/2”male×21/2”female×21/2”male

2”male×2”female×2”male

11/2”male×11/2”female×11/2”male

11/4”male×11/4”female×11/4”male

1”male×1”female×1”male

Size

Special Tee
w
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